International Table Tennis Federation

2019 ITTF World Junior Table Tennis Championships /rr!;
24 November - 1 December 2019

Korat (THA) —

TEAMS LIST

According to the Continental and Host quotas, the selected teams are:

# QUALIFIED BOYS Cont.
1 NIGERIA AF

2 EGYPT AF

3 CHINA AS
4 INDIA AS

5 CHINESE TAIPEI AS
6 RUSSIA EU

7 AZERBAIJAN EU
8 GERMANY EU

9 AUSTRALIA oC
10 USA PA
11  CHILE PA
12 PERU PA
13 FRANCE WR
14  SINGAPORE WR
15 JAPAN WR
16 THAILAND Host

Continental Top reserves (selection applied until 10*" October only) to replace
teams from their own continent if entered until 10 October and having failed to enter
any of the above teams of the same continent are:

# RESERVES CONT.

BOYS
AF1 TUNISIA
AF2 TOGO

AF3 ALGERIA

AF4 SOUTH AFRICA
AS1 KOREA REPUBLIC
AS2 IRAN

AS3 KAZAKHSTAN
AS4 MONGOLIA

EU1 BELGIUM

EU2 SPAIN

EU3 SWEDEN

EU4 POLAND

OC1 NEW ZEALAND
0oc2 NEW CALEDONIA
OC3 FIJI

0oC4 TONGA

PA1 BRAZIL

PA2 CANADA

PA3 ARGENTINA

PA4 PUERTO RICO

OFFICIAL
BALLA %
SUPPLIER

Cont.

AF
AF
AF
AF
AS
AS
AS
AS
EU
EU
EU
EU
(0]®
oC
(0]®
0oC
PA
PA
PA
PA

o)
\SAT

‘Sports Authoriy of Thaland

#
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

#

AF1
AF2
AF3
AF4
AS1
AS2
AS3
AS4
EU1
EU2
EU3
EU4
OC1
0cC2
OC3

PA1
PA2
PA3
PA4

[}
17 7"2F

ITTF.com

QUALIFIED GIRLS Cont.

EGYPT AF
NIGERIA AF
CHINA AS
DPR KOREA AS
JAPAN AS
GERMANY EU
RUSSIA EU
CZECH REPUBLIC EU
AUSTRALIA OoC
USA PA
CANADA PA
BRAZIL PA
POLAND WR
FRANCE WR
CHINESE TAIPEI WR
THAILAND Host

RESERVES CONT.

GIRLS Cont.
TUNISIA AF
MAURITIUS AF
GHANA AF
ALGERIA AF
KOREA REPUBLIC AS
HONG KONG CHINA AS
INDIA AS
IRAN AS
ROMANIA EU
ITALY EU
SLOVENIA EU
SERBIA EU
NEW ZEALAND OC
FIJI OC
TONGA OC
ECUADOR PA
CHILE PA
MEXICO PA
PUERTO RICO PA
&
JOOLA

NSDF

s FOR THE CHAMPION IN YOU

1lof4




International Table Tennis Federation
/rrér

2019 ITTF World Junior Table Tennis Championships
e 24 November - 1 December 2019

CHAMPIONSHIPS

222 Korat (THA)

ITTF.com

World Ranking reserves (selection applied from 11t October or at any time
before if there are no remaining continental reserves) according to the 2019
September ITTF U18 Team ranking are:

RESERVES WR # RESERVES WR
BOYS GIRLS

#

1 POLAND 1 HONG KONG CHINA
2 BELGIUM 2 INDIA

3 SWEDEN 3 ITALY

4 HUNGARY 4 KOREA REPUBLIC

5 ITALY 5 SINGAPORE

6 CZECH REPUBLIC 6 SWEDEN

7 BRAZIL 7 ROMANIA

8 HONG KONG CHINA 8 SERBIA

Note: Only teams participating in the Continental Team Championships qualification are eligible

to be selected as a World Ranking reserve team. Any Association which qualified at the

Continental Championships qualification, but subsequently declined the invitation, is no longer

eligible to be selected. World Ranking reserves are automatically invited if:

- Ateam from any continent fails to enter before 10t October and there are no more reserves
from that continent

- A team from any continent fails to enter by 10% October

Please remember that the Association of a selected or reserve team must
confirm their participation before 10t October 2019.

PLAYERS LIST

According to the criteria established for the individual events, the best 16 players from
2019 September ITTF World Ranking completing their entry before 17th October 2019
will have the right to participate. By 17t October, the 16 highest ranked players will be
confirmed and the remaining entered players will stay on the waiting list. They will be
invited as soon any cancellation occurs.

~ &
OFFICIAL (\) §° @@ A®
" BALLA k% \SAT U \ J] I!:
SUPPLIER e ) NEDF  FORTHE CHAMPION IN YOU

2of4




International Table Tennis Federation
2019 ITTF World Junior Table Tennis Championships /rré;

wome 24 November - 1 December 2019
e Korat (THA) ="
QUALIFIED:

# WR BOYS Asso DoB # WR GIRLS Asso DoB

1 3 AHMADIAN Amin IRI 8/31/2001 1 7 LAURENTI Jamila ITA 11/24/2002
2 5 KULCZYCKI Samuel POL 8/9/2002 2 11 LEE Ka Yee HKG 4/20/2002
3 8 MOREGARD Truls SWE 2/16/2002 3 13 GHOSH Swastika IND 6/7/2003
4 13 ANDRAS Csaba HUN 8/2/2002 4 15 PLAIAN Tania ROU 3/16/2001
5 16 KOSOLOSKY Olav BEL 1/7/2002 5 23 LABOSOVA Ema SVK 3/7/2001
6 19 RASSENFOSSE Adrien BEL 4/27/2003 6 26 GOI Rui Xuan SGP 2/26/2001
7 22 ROSSI Carlo ITA 7/25/2001 7 27 CHAU Wing Sze HKG 2/15/2002
8 25 XU Nathan NZL 11/8/2003 8 32 MONFARDINI Gaia ITA 1/3/2001
9 28 BAN Ivor CRO 4/28/2003 9 37 RILISKYTE Kornelija LTU 1/11/2003
10 29 LORENZO Santiago ARG 9/21/2001 10 38 CORDERO Lucia GUA 9/26/2001
11 33 TEODORO Guilherme BRA 12/3/2001 11 41 KISEL Darya BLR 12/16/2002
12 35 KOLODZIEICZYK Maciej AUT 1/14/2001 12 45 CHITALE Diya Parag IND 4/2/2003
13 36 URSU Vladislav MDA 3/1/2001 13 46 PAREDES Nathaly ECU 2/9/2001
14 37 KUBIK Maciej POL 2/10/2003 14 48 PATIL Manushree IND 3/8/2001
15 41 LEVAJAC Dimitrije SRB 8/14/2001 15 49 CHOI Haeeun KOR 3/8/2002
16 43 MARTINKO Tomas CZE 7/7/2002 16 50 HARAC Ece TUR 10/7/2002

RESERVES: (16 first per gender according to 2019 September ITTF WR)

1 44 DELINCAK Filip SVK 8/28/2003 1 52 SEN Prapti IND 7/30/2001
2 49 PAU Yik Man HKG 12/27/2002 2 53 SHIN Yubin KOR 7/5/2004

3 50 FRIIS Martin SWE 7/9/2002 3 54 VUKELIC Marta CRO 10/10/2001
4 51 GOMES Goncalo POR 9/26/2002 4 55 HARASZTOVICH Fanni HUN 1/17/2001
5 52 PARK Gyeongtae KOR 2/5/2003 5 58 EDVINSSON Jennie SWE 3/22/2001
6 56 ZANDECKI Jan POL 1/20/2001 6 59 MENGER Andjela SRB 6/5/2001

7 57 OYEBODE John ITA 2/25/2002 7 62 RIOS Valentina CHI 4/15/2002
8 59 NAUMI Alex FIN 4/27/2001 8 64 ZHOU Jingyi SGP 5/8/2005

9 61 LILLO Alberto ESP 2/28/2001 9 65 JALIM Nandeshwaree MRI 5/9/2001
10 64 PUPPO Andrea ITA 2/20/2003 10 66 MUSKANTOR Rebecca SWE 2/14/2003
11 66 BOTH Oliver HUN 8/4/2002 11 69 ZAHARIA Elena ROU 11/4/2004
12 69 TORINO Rafael BRA 5/4/2001 12 71 RYU Hanna KOR 4/20/2002
13 72 OSIRO Pedro SUI 11/8/2001 13 72 SKATTET Rikke NOR 9/4/2001
14 73 LIMONOQV Anton UKR 8/16/2001 14 74 MARTINS Raquel POR 4/1/2001
15 77 LY Edward CAN 1/29/2003 15 75 WONG Chin Yau HKG 12/13/2001
16 78 YEUNG Terence CAN 12/30/2002 16 78 KUTUMBALE Anusha IND 11/2/2002

* Besides the 16 first reserves listed above, any player among the top 200 in the 2019 September Junior
ITTF World Ranking may be entered by his or her National Association until 17t October (subject to a
maximum of 4 players per National Association). These players will be accepted in ranking order if places
are available after filling those participating from teams, singles qualifiers and reserves. DEADLINE IS
17th OCTOBER.

~ &
OFFICIAL (\) 3' @@ A®
" BALLA k% \SAT U \ J] I!:
SUPPLIER e ) NEDF  FORTHE CHAMPION IN YOU

3o0f4




International Table Tennis Federation

2019 ITTF World Junior Table Tennis Championships
WORD 24 November - 1 December 2019
Korat (THA)

®
Iff'zf

ITTF.com

REMINDER/IMPORTANT NOTES:

1) No more than 4 players are entitled to participate from the same
Association at the WJTTC.

2) Note that the selection is to be made in order of ranking, but if by the deadline of
17t October, the parent association of a player has not confirmed his/her entry,
that player will lose the right to participate and the ITTF will automatically
confirm the invitation to the next player entered according to the Worid
Ranking.

3) In the exceptional case of an association not confirming a qualified team to compete
at the WITTC, their players will still be entitled to participate if their association make
their entry on time and they are eligible to be selected according to world ranking.

e
OFFICIAL .
BALLA % A
SUPPLIER e

JOOLA

FOR THE CHAMPION IN YOU

40f4




