

2019 ITTF World Junior Table Tennis Championships 24 November - 1 December 2019 Korat (THA)



TEAMS LIST

According to the Continental and Host quotas, the selected teams are:

#	QUALIFIED BOYS	Cont.
1	NIGERIA	AF
2	EGYPT	AF
3	CHINA	AS
4	INDIA	AS
5	CHINESE TAIPEI	AS
6	RUSSIA	EU
7	AZERBAIJAN	EU
8	GERMANY	EU
9	AUSTRALIA	OC
10	USA	PA
11	CHILE	PA
12	PERU	PA
13	FRANCE	WR
14	SINGAPORE	WR
15	JAPAN	WR
16	THAILAND	Host

#	QUALIFIED GIRLS	Cont.
1	EGYPT	AF
2	NIGERIA	AF
3	CHINA	AS
4	DPR KOREA	AS
5	JAPAN	AS
6	GERMANY	EU
7	RUSSIA	EU
8	CZECH REPUBLIC	EU
9	AUSTRALIA	OC
10	USA	PA
11	CANADA	PA
12	BRAZIL	PA
13	POLAND	WR
14	FRANCE	WR
15	CHINESE TAIPEI	WR
16	THAILAND	Host

<u>Continental Top reserves</u> (selection applied until 10th October only) to replace teams from their own continent if entered until 10th October and having failed to enter any of the above teams of the same continent are:

#	RESERVES CONT. BOYS	Cont.
AF1	TUNISIA	AF
AF2	TOGO	AF
AF3	ALGERIA	AF
AF4	SOUTH AFRICA	AF
AS1	KOREA REPUBLIC	AS
AS2	IRAN	AS
AS3	KAZAKHSTAN	AS
AS4	MONGOLIA	AS
EU1	BELGIUM	EU
EU2	SPAIN	EU
EU3	SWEDEN	EU
EU4	POLAND	EU
OC1	NEW ZEALAND	OC
OC2	NEW CALEDONIA	OC
OC3	FIJI	OC
OC4	TONGA	OC
PA1	BRAZIL	PA
PA2	CANADA	PA
PA3	ARGENTINA	PA
PA4	PUERTO RICO	PA

#	RESERVES CONT. GIRLS	Cont.
AF1	TUNISIA	AF
AF2	MAURITIUS	AF
AF3	GHANA	AF
AF4	ALGERIA	AF
AS1	KOREA REPUBLIC	AS
AS2	HONG KONG CHINA	AS
AS3	INDIA	AS
AS4	IRAN	AS
EU1	ROMANIA	EU
EU2	ITALY	EU
EU3	SLOVENIA	EU
EU4	SERBIA	EU
OC1	NEW ZEALAND	OC
OC2	FIJI	OC
OC3	TONGA	OC
PA1	ECUADOR	PA
PA2	CHILE	PA
PA3	MEXICO	PA
PA4	PUERTO RICO	PA













2019 ITTF World Junior Table Tennis Championships 24 November - 1 December 2019 Korat (THA)



<u>World Ranking reserves</u> (selection applied from 11th October or at any time before if there are no remaining continental reserves) according to the 2019 September ITTF U18 Team ranking are:

#	RESERVES WR BOYS
1	POLAND
2	BELGIUM
3	SWEDEN
4	HUNGARY
5	ITALY
6	CZECH REPUBLIC
7	BRAZIL
8	HONG KONG CHINA

#	RESERVES WR GIRLS
1	HONG KONG CHINA
2	INDIA
3	ITALY
4	KOREA REPUBLIC
5	SINGAPORE
6	SWEDEN
7	ROMANIA
8	SERBIA

Note: Only teams participating in the Continental Team Championships qualification are eligible to be selected as a World Ranking reserve team. Any Association which qualified at the Continental Championships qualification, but subsequently declined the invitation, is no longer eligible to be selected. World Ranking reserves are automatically invited if:

- A team from any continent fails to enter <u>before 10th October</u> and there are no more reserves from that continent
- A team from any continent fails to enter by 10th October

Please remember that the Association of a selected or reserve team must confirm their participation before 10th October 2019.

PLAYERS LIST

According to the criteria established for the individual events, the best 16 players from 2019 September ITTF World Ranking completing their entry **before 17th October 2019** will have the right to participate. By 17th October, the 16 highest ranked players will be confirmed and the remaining entered players will stay on the waiting list. They will be invited as soon any cancellation occurs.













2019 ITTF World Junior Table Tennis Championships 24 November - 1 December 2019 Korat (THA)



QUALIFIED:

#	WR	BOYS	Asso	DoB
1	3	AHMADIAN Amin	IRI	8/31/2001
2	5	KULCZYCKI Samuel	POL	8/9/2002
3	8	MOREGARD Truls	SWE	2/16/2002
4	13	ANDRAS Csaba	HUN	8/2/2002
5	16	KOSOLOSKY Olav	BEL	1/7/2002
6	19	RASSENFOSSE Adrien	BEL	4/27/2003
7	22	ROSSI Carlo	ITA	7/25/2001
8	25	XU Nathan	NZL	11/8/2003
9	28	BAN Ivor	CRO	4/28/2003
10	29	LORENZO Santiago	ARG	9/21/2001
11	33	TEODORO Guilherme	BRA	12/3/2001
12	35	KOLODZIEJCZYK Maciej	AUT	1/14/2001
13	36	URSU Vladislav	MDA	3/1/2001
14	37	KUBIK Maciej	POL	2/10/2003
15	41	LEVAJAC Dimitrije	SRB	8/14/2001
16	43	MARTINKO Tomas	CZE	7/7/2002

#	WR	GIRLS	Asso	DoB
1	7	LAURENTI Jamila	ITA	11/24/2002
2	11	LEE Ka Yee	HKG	4/20/2002
3	13	GHOSH Swastika	IND	6/7/2003
4	15	PLAIAN Tania	ROU	3/16/2001
5	23	LABOSOVA Ema	SVK	3/7/2001
6	26	GOI Rui Xuan	SGP	2/26/2001
7	27	CHAU Wing Sze	HKG	2/15/2002
8	32	MONFARDINI Gaia	ITA	1/3/2001
9	37	RILISKYTE Kornelija	LTU	1/11/2003
10	38	CORDERO Lucia	GUA	9/26/2001
11	41	KISEL Darya	BLR	12/16/2002
12	45	CHITALE Diya Parag	IND	4/2/2003
13	46	PAREDES Nathaly	ECU	2/9/2001
14	48	PATIL Manushree	IND	3/8/2001
15	49	CHOI Haeeun	KOR	3/8/2002
16	50	HARAC Ece	TUR	10/7/2002

RESERVES: (16 first per gender according to 2019 September ITTF WR)

#	WR	BOYS	Asso	DoB
1	44	DELINCAK Filip	SVK	8/28/2003
2	49	PAU Yik Man	HKG	12/27/2002
3	50	FRIIS Martin	SWE	7/9/2002
4	51	GOMES Goncalo	POR	9/26/2002
5	52	PARK Gyeongtae	KOR	2/5/2003
6	56	ZANDECKI Jan	POL	1/20/2001
7	57	OYEBODE John	ITA	2/25/2002
8	59	NAUMI Alex	FIN	4/27/2001
9	61	LILLO Alberto	ESP	2/28/2001
10	64	PUPPO Andrea	ITA	2/20/2003
11	66	BOTH Oliver	HUN	8/4/2002
12	69	TORINO Rafael	BRA	5/4/2001
13	72	OSIRO Pedro	SUI	11/8/2001
14	73	LIMONOV Anton	UKR	8/16/2001
15	77	LY Edward	CAN	1/29/2003
16	78	YEUNG Terence	CAN	12/30/2002

#	WR	GIRLS	Asso	DoB
1	52	SEN Prapti	IND	7/30/2001
2	53	SHIN Yubin	KOR	7/5/2004
3	54	VUKELIC Marta	CRO	10/10/2001
4	55	HARASZTOVICH Fanni	HUN	1/17/2001
5	58	EDVINSSON Jennie	SWE	3/22/2001
6	59	MENGER Andjela	SRB	6/5/2001
7	62	RIOS Valentina	CHI	4/15/2002
8	64	ZHOU Jingyi	SGP	5/8/2005
9	65	JALIM Nandeshwaree	MRI	5/9/2001
10	66	MUSKANTOR Rebecca	SWE	2/14/2003
11	69	ZAHARIA Elena	ROU	11/4/2004
12	71	RYU Hanna	KOR	4/20/2002
13	72	SKATTET Rikke	NOR	9/4/2001
14	74	MARTINS Raquel	POR	4/1/2001
15	75	WONG Chin Yau	HKG	12/13/2001
16	78	KUTUMBALE Anusha	IND	11/2/2002

^{*} Besides the 16 first reserves listed above, any player among the top 200 in the 2019 September Junior ITTF World Ranking may be entered by his or her National Association until 17th October (subject to a maximum of 4 players per National Association). These players will be accepted in ranking order if places are available after filling those participating from teams, singles qualifiers and reserves. **DEADLINE IS 17th OCTOBER.**













2019 ITTF World Junior Table Tennis Championships 24 November - 1 December 2019 Korat (THA)



REMINDER/IMPORTANT NOTES:

- 1) No more than 4 players are entitled to participate from the same Association at the WJTTC.
- 2) Note that the selection is to be made in order of ranking, but if by the deadline of 17th October, the parent association of a player has not confirmed his/her entry, that player will lose the right to participate and the ITTF will automatically confirm the invitation to the next player entered according to the World Ranking.
- 3) In the exceptional case of an association not confirming a qualified team to compete at the WJTTC, their players will still be entitled to participate if their association make their entry on time and they are eligible to be selected according to world ranking.









